DUAL CONTAINMENT
PRODUCTS
Enabling uninterrupted process lines and increased safety
at lower cost per installed foot of tubing
FLUID HANDLING GROUP
Enabling uninterrupted process lines
and increased safety
FLUID HANDLING GROUP

warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular
purpose are specifically disclaimed.
Fitting Ordering Information
Secondary Port Port Panel
Part Process Containment Connection Connection Dimension Mount Hole
Number Line Line A B C D E F G Hex 1 Hex 2 Diameter
DCC8F-4GN-1 1⁄4˝ 1⁄2˝ 3.37˝ 2.06˝ 0.50˝ 1.03˝ 1⁄2˝ 1⁄4˝ 0.32˝ 13⁄8˝ 11⁄16˝ 0.75˝
(85.6 mm) (52.3 mm) (12.7 mm) (26.2 mm) Flaretek® Quikgrip® (8.1 mm) (19.0 mm)
DCC12F-6GN-1 3⁄8˝ 3⁄4˝ 3.77˝ 2.36˝ 0.50˝ 1.13˝ 3⁄4˝ 3⁄8˝ 0.38˝ 15⁄8˝ 15⁄16˝ 1.00˝
(95.8 mm) (59.9 mm) (12.7 mm) (28.7 mm) Flaretek® Quikgrip® (9.7 mm) (25.4 mm)
DCC12F-8GN-1 1⁄2˝ 3⁄4˝ 3.85˝ 2.36˝ 0.50˝ 1.21˝ 3⁄4˝ 1⁄2˝ 0.38˝ 15⁄8˝ 15⁄16˝ 1.00˝
(97.8 mm) (59.9 mm) (12.7 mm) (30.7 mm) Flaretek® Quikgrip® (9.7 mm) (25.4 mm)
DCC16F-8GN-1 1⁄2˝ 1˝ 3.92˝ 2.43˝ 0.50˝ 1.21˝ 1˝ 1⁄2˝ 0.32˝ 21⁄4˝ 13⁄4˝ 1.50˝
(99.6 mm) (61.7 mm) (12.7 mm) (30.7 mm) Flaretek® Quikgrip® (8.1 mm) (38.1 mm)
DCC16F-12GN-1 3⁄4˝ 1˝ 4.13˝ 2.43˝ 0.50˝ 1.42˝ 1˝ 3⁄4˝ 0.32˝ 21⁄4˝ 13⁄4˝ 1.50˝
(104.9 mm) (61.7 mm) (12.7 mm) (36.1 mm) Flaretek® Quikgrip® (8.1 mm) (38.1 mm)
Dimensions
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters